
Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Semi-final Race Training List 7-12.08.2023

Date:
Wloclawek, Poland

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Team Country
Pilot/Mechanic 

FAI Id
C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

C02 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442

C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193

C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667

C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328

Date:

Time
Training 

Race
Start 
No.

Team Country
Pilot/Mechanic 

FAI Id
C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193

C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442

C02 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

C25 PANCHENKO Stanislav / CHAIKA Volodymyr J  UKR 162668 / 162667

C12 GAUTHIER Alexandre / VILLEBOEUF Thomas   FRA 60404 / 60329

C20 GROSSI Luca / ROSSI Andrea   ITA 20241 / 20328
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Class: F2C 2023 FAI F2 European Championship

Semi-final Race Starting List 7-12.08.2023

Date:
Wloclawek, Poland

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

11:00 Red C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

1 Green C02 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652

Yellow C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

11:10 Red C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432

2 Green C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

Yellow C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442

11:20 Red C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193

3 Green C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

Yellow C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

Date:

Time Race
Start 
No.

Team Country FAI Id

11:00 Red C13 FEDAN Mariusz / LESIUK Wojciech   POL 54161 / 54013

1 Green C08 BARRAGAN DIAZ Antonio / BARRAGAN DIAZ Juan de Dios   ESP 17431 / 17432
Yellow C22 MAKARENKO Volodymyr / OSADCHYI Ihor   UKR 168060 / 87092

11:10 Red C11 OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland   FRA 60103 / 60063

2 Green C18 ORVOS Ferenc / METKEMEIJER Rob   NED 97532 / 70193
Yellow C23 IGOSHYN Oleksii / CHAYKA Yuriy   UKR 84047 / 107460

11:20 Red C24 BONDARENKO Iurii / LERNER Semen   UKR 107459 / 84043

3 Green C10 SURUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges   FRA 60443 / 60442
Yellow C02 WATERS Charles / BROADHEAD John   GBR 108147 / 111652
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